
GHTING UPvoUR LIFE 

pplication No: 1000729419 

Florinda Siangshai 
Phone No: 

Address: Proffessor Colony, Kharmalki, Malki, Shillong, #16934 
GST No: 

ub: Estimate for Providing Change Process Estimation. 
iear Esteemed Consumer, 

Vith reference to your application No. (1000729419), request No. (921914) dated 06-Dec-2023 for the subject cited above, you are 
2quested to deposit the following estimate amount of Rs 6073.00 at the Sub-Division Office. 
lease find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount. 

Component 

Application Fee 

Re Rating Charge 

MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
Shillong East Division Nongthymmai Sub-Division 

ESTIMATE FOR CHANGE PROCESS 

Taxable Value 

GST @18% 

Total Connection Charge 

Security Amount 

Grand Total 

Junior Enginoer 
Revenue Sub-Division t (Nongthymmai) 

MePDCL, Shilong 

Application Date: 06-Dec-2023 

7947 175 34 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
Sub-Division Office 

Amount 

200.00 

50.00 

250.00 

45.00 

295.00 

5778.00 

6073.00 
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