

## MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

Shillong East Division Nongthymmai Sub-Division

## ESTIMATE FOR CHANGE PROCESS

pplication No: 1000729419

Application Date: 06-Dec-2023

ο,

Florinda Siangshai

Phone No:

Address: Proffessor Colony, Kharmalki, Malki, Shillong. #16934

GST No:

ub: Estimate for Providing Change Process Estimation.

ear Esteemed Consumer,

Vith reference to your application No. (1000729419), request No. (921914) dated 06-Dec-2023 for the subject cited above, you are equested to deposit the following estimate amount of **Rs 6073.00** at the Sub-Division Office.

lease find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Component		Amount
Application Fee		200.00
Re Rating Charge		50.00
Taxable Value		250.00
GST @18%		45.00
Total Connection Charge		295.00
Security Amount	The second secon	5778.00
Grand Total		6073.00 -

Junior Engineer

Revenue Sub-Division II ( Nongthymmai)

MePDCL, Shillong

8794777534

Assistant Executive Engineer
Sub-Division Office

consumer requested for payment.